
                                      Harlem Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 2.92 Mile Run **** 
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6733 Jake Elmer               12 Harlem                    16:23.6  5:37 
      2    2 5689 Jacob Oury               12 Hampshire                 16:28.8  5:39 
      3    3 6710 Josh Teets               12 Central (Burlington)      16:31.7  5:40 
      4    4 5697 Will Matushek            12 Hampshire                 16:33.3  5:41 
      5    5 6798 Marco Alanis             12 Niles West                16:38.0  5:42 
      6    6 6738 Brady Johnson            11 Harlem                    16:40.4  5:43 
      7    7 6697 Tate Henrikson           12 Central (Burlington)      16:53.8  5:48 
      8    8 6736 Mike Gille               11 Harlem                    16:54.9  5:48 
      9    9 6802 Chester Beck             12 Niles West                17:00.5  5:50 
     10   10 6744 Christopher Nix          11 Harlem                    17:02.3  5:51 
     11   11 6855 Sebastian Villegas       12 Niles West                17:07.2  5:52 
     12   12 6817 Partick Holbrook         11 Niles West                17:21.9  5:57 
     13   13 6655 Isaac Delarosa           12 Boylan                    17:28.6  6:00 
     14   14 5695 Jeremy Horn              12 Hampshire                 17:34.1  6:01 
     15   15 5680 Elijah Stuart            11 Hampshire                 17:43.6  6:05 
     16   16 6706 Mitchell Roedel          12 Central (Burlington)      17:45.6  6:05 
     17   17 6811 Sam Conkle               12 Niles West                17:46.4  6:06 
     18   18 6713 Jack Zettl               11 Central (Burlington)      17:49.2  6:07 
     19   19 6816 Abdallah Hashlamoun      12 Niles West                17:49.4  6:07 
     20   20 6851 Frankie Santa            12 Niles West                17:55.5  6:09 
     21   21 5681 SHELDON McKittrick       12 Hampshire                 18:00.5  6:11 
     22      6845 Miles Pulrad             12 Niles West                18:12.4  6:15 
     23      6847 Emanuel Rivera           12 Niles West                18:13.7  6:15 
     24      6813 Niko Dominguez           12 Niles West                18:14.5  6:15 
     25      6837 Muzammil Muztar          12 Niles West                18:16.3  6:16 
     26   22 6705 Arnie Rodriguez          11 Central (Burlington)      18:22.3  6:18 
     27   23 6891 Harrison Debruler        12 Rockford Auburn           18:24.8  6:19 
     28   24 6737 Joab Irwin               11 Harlem                    18:26.1  6:19 
     29      6829 Robert Majcher           11 Niles West                18:27.8  6:20 
     30   25 5698 Santiago Arreola         11 Hampshire                 18:33.3  6:22 
     31   26 6897 Kresimer Majdanzic       12 Rockford Auburn           18:41.7  6:25 
     32      6871 Blake Walters            11 North Boone               18:45.1  6:26 
     33   27 6702 Cliff Musial             11 Central (Burlington)      18:52.6  6:28 
     34      6800 Sam Aljupoor             11 Niles West                19:03.0  6:32 
     35   28 6895 Frey Lemonholm           12 Rockford Auburn           19:03.8  6:32 
     36   29 5693 Angel Yescas             11 Hampshire                 19:20.0  6:38 
     37      6843 Nathan Park              12 Niles West                19:24.1  6:39 
     38      5685 Jackson Wozniak          12 Hampshire                 19:32.5  6:42 
     39   30 6659 Noah Hedin               12 Boylan                    19:42.0  6:45 
     40      6852 Josh Sirbu               12 Niles West                19:46.8  6:47 
     41      6828 Adam Majcher             11 Niles West                19:49.3  6:48 
     42   31 6900 Matt Seigal              10 Rockford Auburn           20:10.1  6:55 
     43      6835 Jack Montgomery          12 Niles West                20:13.7  6:56 
     44   32 6904 Josh Woloszyn            09 Rockford Auburn           20:16.1  6:57 
     45      6819 Joseph Iovescu           11 Niles West                20:20.1  6:58 
     46      6846 Phil Rapoport            12 Niles West                20:26.1  7:00 
     47   33 6745 Travis Oesterriech       11 Harlem                    20:26.5  7:01 
     48   34 6890 Dane Crouch              09 Rockford Auburn           20:29.8  7:02 
     49   35 6667 Seamus McNamara          11 Boylan                    20:31.7  7:02 
     50   36 6747 David Perian             11 Harlem                    20:35.6  7:04 
     51      6833 Hmariam Milkiyas         11 Niles West                20:37.6  7:04 
     52      6823 Jaison Jacob             11 Niles West                21:05.7  7:14 
     53      6750 Jacob Sanchez            12 Harlem                    21:06.7  7:14 
     54   37 6711 Dan Wagner               12 Central (Burlington)      21:18.2  7:18 
     55   38 6668 Brendan O'Boyle          11 Boylan                    21:32.3  7:23 
     56      6841 Francis Oribello         11 Niles West                21:32.8  7:23 
     57   39 6901 Ryan Sweeney Sweeney     09 Rockford Auburn           21:35.4  7:24 
     58      6866 Ardian Contreras         11 North Boone               21:39.0  7:25 
     59   40 6666 Hayden McGirk            11 Boylan                    21:40.5  7:26 
     60      6834 Ethan Moldofsky          11 Niles West                21:46.2  7:28 
     9/03/2016 12:58PM



                                      Harlem Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 2.92 Mile Run **** 
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      6902 Nathaniel Turner         10 Rockford Auburn           21:47.1  7:28 
     62      6869 Michael Marchetti        11 North Boone               21:50.4  7:29 
     63      6889 Matthew Blessing         09 Rockford Auburn           21:51.4  7:30 
     64      6893 Jonah Garcia             09 Rockford Auburn           21:56.8  7:31 
     65      6699 Jack Hermanson           12 Central (Burlington)      22:13.0  7:37 
     66   41 6660 Nathan Hills             11 Boylan                    22:38.0  7:46 
     67      6896 Matt Lim                 10 Rockford Auburn           22:39.1  7:46 
     68      6814 Will Getz                11 Niles West                22:41.0  7:47 
     69      6743 Eric Miller              11 Harlem                    22:48.3  7:49 
     70   42 6673 Samuel Theisen           11 Boylan                    23:00.7  7:53 
     71      6652 Brian Battel             12 Boylan                    23:14.5  7:58 
     72      5699 Reid Coyle               11 Hampshire                 23:48.2  8:10 
     73      6712 Everett Weberg           12 Central (Burlington)      24:19.5  8:20 
     74      6661 Matthew Horning          11 Boylan                    24:28.1  8:23 
     75      6759 Michael Vondriska        11 Keith School              27:28.0  9:25 
     76      6753 Lamar Wilder             11 Harlem                    29:45.8 10:12 
     77      6709 Kyle St. John            12 Central (Burlington)      30:11.4 10:21 
     9/03/2016 12:58PM



        
                                      Harlem Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    49  Harlem                                (17:05.5  85:27.3 2:02.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Jake Elmer                12 16:23.6
  2      6  Brady Johnson             11 16:40.4
  3      8  Mike Gille                11 16:54.9
  4     10  Christopher Nix           11 17:02.3
  5     24  Joab Irwin                11 18:26.1
  6   ( 33) Travis Oesterriech        11 20:26.5
  7   ( 36) David Perian              11 20:35.6
  
  2.    54  Niles West                            (17:10.8  85:54.0 1:08.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Marco Alanis              12 16:38.0
  2      9  Chester Beck              12 17:00.5
  3     11  Sebastian Villegas        12 17:07.2
  4     12  Partick Holbrook          11 17:21.9
  5     17  Sam Conkle                12 17:46.4
  6   ( 19) Abdallah Hashlamoun       12 17:49.4
  7   ( 20) Frankie Santa             12 17:55.5
  
  3.    56  Hampshire                             (17:16.1  86:20.3 1:31.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacob Oury                12 16:28.8
  2      4  Will Matushek             12 16:33.3
  3     14  Jeremy Horn               12 17:34.1
  4     15  Elijah Stuart             11 17:43.6
  5     21  Sheldon McKittrick        12 18:00.5
  6   ( 25) Santiago Arreola          11 18:33.3
  7   ( 29) Angel Yescas              11 19:20.0
  
  4.    66  Central (Burlington)                  (17:28.6  87:22.6 1:50.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Josh Teets                12 16:31.7
  2      7  Tate Henrikson            12 16:53.8
  3     16  Mitchell Roedel           12 17:45.6
  4     18  Jack Zettl                11 17:49.2
  5     22  Arnie Rodriguez           11 18:22.3
  6   ( 27) Cliff Musial              11 18:52.6
  7   ( 37) Dan Wagner                12 21:18.2
  
  5.   140  Rockford Auburn                       (19:19.3  96:36.5 1:51.3)
====================================================
  1     23  Harrison Debruler         12 18:24.8
  2     26  Kresimer Majdanzic        12 18:41.7
  3     28  Frey Lemonholm            12 19:03.8
  4     31  Matt Seigal               10 20:10.1
  5     32  Josh Woloszyn             09 20:16.1
  6   ( 34) Dane Crouch               09 20:29.8
  7   ( 39) Ryan Sweeney Sweeney      09 21:35.4
  
  6.   156  Boylan                                (20:11.1  100:55.1 4:11.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Isaac Delarosa            12 17:28.6
  2     30  Noah Hedin                12 19:42.0
  3     35  Seamus McNamara           11 20:31.7
  4     38  Brendan O'Boyle           11 21:32.3
  5     40  Hayden McGirk             11 21:40.5
  6   ( 41) Nathan Hills              11 22:38.0
  7   ( 42) Samuel Theisen            11 23:00.7



                                      Harlem Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1      6756 Tristan Olpin            09 Keith School              14:09.5  5:40 
      2    1 6694 Anthony Farmer           09 Central (Burlington)      14:27.8  5:48 
      3    2 6818 Chris Holly              10 Niles West                14:30.3  5:49 
      4    3 5692 Tommy Croissant          10 Hampshire                 14:40.3  5:53 
      5    4 6696 Jack Hartmann            10 Central (Burlington)      15:18.8  6:08 
      6      6872 Connor Yunk              09 North Boone               15:20.4  6:09 
      7    5 6695 Tyler Gerke              10 Central (Burlington)      15:26.7  6:11 
      8    6 6700 Gio Martinez             09 Central (Burlington)      15:27.5  6:11 
      9    7 6804 Jacob Cachila            09 Niles West                15:29.1  6:12 
     10    8 6830 Neo Marin                10 Niles West                15:31.4  6:13 
     11    9 6839 Marsden Nicholas         09 Niles West                15:35.2  6:15 
     12   10 6805 Kadin Camburn            09 Niles West                15:36.8  6:15 
     13   11 6714 Tommy Zettl              09 Central (Burlington)      15:48.1  6:20 
     14   12 6707 Evan Schmidt             10 Central (Burlington)      15:50.6  6:21 
     15   13 6812 Daniel Cudzich           09 Niles West                16:13.5  6:30 
     16   14 5694 Teddy Lyon               10 Hampshire                 16:25.3  6:35 
     17   15 6820 Iverson Isaiah           09 Niles West                16:29.0  6:36 
     18   16 6735 Joshua Galindo           09 Harlem                    16:33.3  6:38 
     19   17 5690 Alex Surprise            10 Hampshire                 16:33.6  6:38 
     20   18 6672 Mason Seibert            10 Boylan                    16:34.7  6:38 
     21   19 6654 David Bennet             10 Boylan                    16:35.9  6:39 
     22   20 6693 Charlie Domagalski       10 Central (Burlington)      16:44.9  6:42 
     23      6850 montgomery Samuel        09 Niles West                16:50.2  6:45 
     24      6704 Patrick Pieroni          10 Central (Burlington)      16:53.5  6:46 
     25   21 6741 Brady Marocco            09 Harlem                    17:12.2  6:53 
     26   22 6670 Michael Olson            10 Boylan                    17:12.5  6:53 
     27   23 6671 Santiago Ongtengco       10 Boylan                    17:17.6  6:56 
     28   24 6734 Benjamin Ewald           09 Harlem                    17:19.6  6:56 
     29   25 5686 Timothy Puczek            9 Hampshire                 17:23.6  6:58 
     30   26 6665 Sean Manning             09 Boylan                    17:24.9  6:58 
     31   27 6653 Alex Bauling             10 Boylan                    17:31.1  7:01 
     32   28 6658 Kyle Gomel               10 Boylan                    17:31.9  7:01 
     33   29 5687 Max Beer                  9 Hampshire                 17:37.8  7:04 
     34      6854 Michael Tulsky           10 Niles West                17:42.7  7:06 
     35      6809 Gabe Cohen               10 Niles West                17:44.4  7:06 
     36   30 6748 Cameron Pryor            09 Harlem                    17:50.3  7:09 
     37      6806 Ali Chaudhry             10 Niles West                17:50.6  7:09 
     38      6664 Bradley Mace             10 Boylan                    17:57.2  7:11 
     39      6821 Patel Ismail             09 Niles West                18:07.0  7:15 
     40      6867 Mason Dunn               09 North Boone               18:21.7  7:21 
     41      6810 Charlie Conkle           09 Niles West                18:37.7  7:28 
     42      6831 Lande Matthew            09 Niles West                18:38.4  7:28 
     43   31 5688 Evan Johnson              9 Hampshire                 18:39.0  7:28 
     44   32 5696 Kyle White                9 Hampshire                 18:54.3  7:34 
     45      5700 Jacob Carignan           10 Hampshire                 19:23.2  7:46 
     46      6757 Jack Schnor              09 Keith School              19:31.3  7:49 
     47      6836 Mathew Murad             09 Niles West                19:42.2  7:53 
     48      6758 Lonnie Swan              09 Keith School              19:53.1  7:58 
     49      6815 Colin Gillespie          10 Niles West                20:04.8  8:02 
     50      6856 Thompson Zachary         09 Niles West                20:09.5  8:04 
     51   33 6732 Jonathan Contreras       10 Harlem                    20:21.2  8:09 
     52   34 6742 Nate McNames             09 Harlem                    20:56.9  8:23 
     53      6853 Ngabtak Tenzin           09 Niles West                20:57.5  8:23 
     54      6808 Fitzhenry Christopher    09 Niles West                21:01.3  8:25 
     55      6824 Jayaraj Justin           09 Niles West                21:09.8  8:28 
     56      6844 Kougias Peter            09 Niles West                21:17.3  8:31 
     57      6675 Lucas Weikert            09 Boylan                    21:40.3  8:41 
     58      6801 Zomaya Andrew            09 Niles West                21:44.9  8:42 
     59      6760 Sam Zwiefelhofer         09 Keith School              21:45.5  8:43 
     60      6842 Luke Paculba             11 Niles West                21:50.6  8:45 
     9/03/2016 12:58PM



                                      Harlem Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      6797 Matt Aichholzer          09 Niles West                22:02.1  8:49 
     62      6691 Mitch Cigrand            09 Central (Burlington)      22:08.6  8:52 
     63      6807 Umar Chaudhry            09 Niles West                22:50.4  9:09 
     64      6822 Urbieta Izaiah           09 Niles West                22:50.6  9:09 
     65   35 6740 Oscar Lopez              09 Harlem                    22:51.8  9:09 
     66      6870 Francisco Salazar        09 North Boone               24:22.1  9:45 
     67      6803 Soto Benjamin            09 Niles West                26:53.4 10:46 
     68      6848 Tepperman Ryan           09 Niles West                27:13.0 10:54 
     9/03/2016 12:58PM
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                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
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                         **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  Central (Burlington)                  (15:17.8  76:28.9 1:20.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Anthony Farmer            09 14:27.8
  2      4  Jack Hartmann             10 15:18.8
  3      5  Tyler Gerke               10 15:26.7
  4      6  Gio Martinez              09 15:27.5
  5     11  Tommy Zettl               09 15:48.1
  6   ( 12) Evan Schmidt              10 15:50.6
  7   ( 20) Charlie Domagalski        10 16:44.9
  
  2.    36  Niles West                            (15:20.6  76:42.8 1:06.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Chris Holly               10 14:30.3
  2      7  Jacob Cachila             09 15:29.1
  3      8  Neo Marin                 10 15:31.4
  4      9  Marsden Nicholas          09 15:35.2
  5     10  Kadin Camburn             09 15:36.8
  6   ( 13) Daniel Cudzich            09 16:13.5
  7   ( 15) Iverson Isaiah            09 16:29.0
  
  3.    88  Hampshire                             (16:32.2  82:40.6 2:57.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Tommy Croissant           10 14:40.3
  2     14  Teddy Lyon                10 16:25.3
  3     17  Alex Surprise             10 16:33.6
  4     25  Timothy Puczek             9 17:23.6
  5     29  Max Beer                   9 17:37.8
  6   ( 31) Evan Johnson               9 18:39.0
  7   ( 32) Kyle White                 9 18:54.3
  
  4.   108  Boylan                                (17:01.2  85:05.6 0:50.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Mason Seibert             10 16:34.7
  2     19  David Bennet              10 16:35.9
  3     22  Michael Olson             10 17:12.5
  4     23  Santiago Ongtengco        10 17:17.6
  5     26  Sean Manning              09 17:24.9
  6   ( 27) Alex Bauling              10 17:31.1
  7   ( 28) Kyle Gomel                10 17:31.9
  
  5.   124  Harlem                                (17:51.4  89:16.6 3:47.9)
====================================================
  1     16  Joshua Galindo            09 16:33.3
  2     21  Brady Marocco             09 17:12.2
  3     24  Benjamin Ewald            09 17:19.6
  4     30  Cameron Pryor             09 17:50.3
  5     33  Jonathan Contreras        10 20:21.2
  6   ( 34) Nate McNames              09 20:56.9
  7   ( 35) Oscar Lopez               09 22:51.8


